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The place from Lagos offers 22 different menus and drinks on the menu for an average price of 5,730 §.
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Hello Suya - Ikeja Menu

Side Orders

BUN BREAD

Starters

FLAT BREAD

Soft Drinks

WATER

Combo

BEEF SUYA KEBAB COMBO
TURKEY WING SUYA COMBO
CHICKEN SUYA KEBAB COMBO
RAM SUYA KEBAB COMBO

Mixed Grill

PARTY MIXED GRILL (SERVES
25 TO 50 PEOPLE)

CORPORATE MIXED GRILL
(SERVES 15 TO 25 PEOPLE)

FAMILY N' FRIENDS MIXED
GRILL (SERVES 10 TO 15

200 N PEOPLE)
HAPPY HOUR MIXED GRILL
(SERVES 7 TO 10 PEOPLE)
200 N
Popular Products
3 SUYA STICKS COMBO
75.150 N RAM SUYA KEBAB
CHICKEN SUYA KEBAB
BEEF SUYA KEBAB
1,350 N CHICKEN SUYA COMBO
1,250 ¥ S
1,350 N uya
1,350 N LIVER SUYA
RAM SUYA
TURKEY WING SUYA
GIZZARD SUYA
19,900 N
KIDNEY SUYA
9,800 N BEEF SUYA

1,450 N
800 N
800 N
800 N

1,450 N

300 N
300 N
700 N
300 N
300 N
300 N

Hello Suya - Ikeja

Trinity Mall 79/81 Awolowo Way
Ikeja., Lagos, Nigeria

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 09:00-00:00
Tuesday 09:00-00:00
Wednesday 09:00-00:00
Thursday 09:00-00:00
Friday 09:00-00:00
Saturday 09:00-00:00
Sunday 09:00-00:00
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